2020

80
£ 100
£ 100
VA
7K 7K
B
=] +
20
18 18
URL

https://lwww.ishiwata-houkoku.mhlw.go.jp/

https://www.ishiwata.mhlw.go.jp o)A0!



https://www.ishiwata-houkoku.mhlw.go.jp/
https://www.ishiwata.mhlw.go.jp

ID

G ID https://gbiz-id.go.ip

EI%";EI
[=]:.

A—Y—FZAMFERDRTI1—-IL(FE)

2022F1H18H(K) ~2A18B (§) —------==m-=mmmmmmemeee 1 2RTE~ V 3RP(BRERE)
T R an
—

1——F 2 OMEETIC, GE X | R Nt NG I-U L Ll | SERICETEEHORD., | | cmmomummmsis. fEUR
IDEREINB_ LI TLE | EIT TR PRI T IRE I Dol | 1—F—7 M7 Lor | | APl E. Ra
FEAMTERATRTY) | A IR |27 AORREELLET

HATII-NEEEINSRGLEUET



https://gbiz-id.go.jp

